



Wilbur® Bridge Mix Cup

PRODUCT CODE: 02-301

NET WT. 12 OZ. (340g)

ATTRIBUTES: OU KOSHER

Nutrition Facts

About 12 servings per container
Serving size **1 oz., about 7 pieces (28g)**

Amount per serving
Calories 140

	% Daily Value*
Total Fat 8g	10%
Saturated Fat 4.5g	23%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 5mg	2%
Sodium 35mg	2%
Total Carbohydrate 16g	6%
Dietary Fiber 0g	0%
Total Sugars 14g	
Includes 9g Added Sugars	18%
Protein 2g	
Vitamin D 0.3mcg	2%
Calcium 50mg	4%
Iron 0.5mg	2%
Potassium 130mg	2%

*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Ingredients:

MILK CHOCOLATE COVERED RAISINS (MILK CHOCOLATE [SUGAR, MILK, COCOA BUTTER, CHOCOLATE LIQUOR, SOY LECITHIN, ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR], RAISINS [RAISINS, SUNFLOWER OIL], CONFECTIONER'S GLAZE), MILK CHOCOLATE COVERED MALTED MILK BALLS (MILK CHOCOLATE [SUGAR, MILK, COCOA BUTTER, CHOCOLATE LIQUOR, SOY LECITHIN, ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR], MALT BALL CENTERS [CORN SYRUP, SUGAR, DAIRY BLEND {WHEY, WHEY PROTEIN CONCENTRATE}, MALT POWDER [MALTED BARLEY, WHEAT, MILK, HYDROLYZED WHEAT GLUTEN, SODIUM BICARNATE, SALT], MALTED BARLEY, SOY, LECITHIN, SALT, MALT POWDER [MILK POWDER, CORNSTARCH, BAKING SODA, SALT], CONFECTIONER'S GLAZE), MILK CHOCOLATE COVERED CASHEWS (MILK CHOCOLATE [SUGAR, MILK, COCOA BUTTER, CHOCOLATE LIQUOR, SOY LECITHIN, ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR], ROASTED SALTED CASHEWS [CASHEWS, SALT, PEANUT AND SOYBEAN OIL], CONFECTIONER'S GLAZE).

Allergens:

CONTAINS MILK, SOY, TREE NUTS (CASHEW), WHEAT.
MAY ALSO CONTAIN EGG, OTHER TREE NUTS, PEANUT.

Notes:

MILK CHOCOLATE COVERED CASHEWS, MALT BALLS AND RAISINS